

JACK COUNTY DISASTER RELIEF FUND

JACKSBORO NATIONAL BANK 091367

DATE	NAME	DEPOSIT	EXPENSE	BALANCE
3/22/2022	BRAD CAMPSEY	100.00		100.00
3/22/2022	TEXAS BUTANE - JUDY WHITE	500.00		600.00
3/22/2022	PERRY GROOMS	500.00		1,100.00
3/23/2022	HALITA A WELLS	100.00		1,200.00
3/23/2022	REID	100.00		1,300.00
3/23/2022	CASH - ANONYMOUS	150.00		1,450.00
3/23/2022	GREG JACKSON	442.00		1,892.00
3/23/2022	JERRY ANN LOWRANCE	500.00		2,392.00
3/23/2022	LESLIE KELLBERY	1,000.00		3,392.00
3/23/2022	NELSON/SANDY OLIVER	5,000.00		8,392.00
3/23/2022	GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH	5,000.00		13,392.00
3/24/2022	GLENDA COOPER	20.00		13,412.00
3/24/2022	1ST BAPTIST DENNIS, TX SS CLASS	50.00		13,462.00
3/24/2022	CASH - ANONYMOUS	100.00		13,562.00
3/24/2022	SAM/VIRGINIA SHANAFELT	100.00		13,662.00
3/24/2022	MCBRAYER	200.00		13,862.00
3/24/2022	SAMMY ELLIS - WICHITA FALLS, TX	200.00		14,062.00
3/24/2022	PATTI BERTOIA - BOWIE, TX	200.00		14,262.00
3/24/2022	GUY/JO CROUCH - WEATHERFORD, TX	350.00		14,612.00
3/24/2022	BRYAN TILGHMAN	1,000.00		15,612.00
3/24/2022	LINDA/JEFF CLOWER	1,000.00		16,612.00
3/25/2022	RON BUTLER	1,000.00		17,612.00
3/25/2022	ROBIN ROEST	100.00		17,712.00
3/25/2022	NICKIE BUNCH	100.00		17,812.00
3/25/2022	JOEY WHITE	500.00		18,312.00
3/25/2022	RILEY PEVETO	1,500.00		19,812.00
3/25/2022	TED LEWIS	1,000.00		20,812.00
3/25/2022	DEBRA GASTRING	100.00		20,912.00
3/25/2022	SHARON MERLINS	40.00		20,952.00
3/25/2022	BERNARD O'DELL	250.00		21,202.00
3/25/2022	JOHN L DYKES	750.00		21,952.00
3/25/2022	L W BASHAM	200.00		22,152.00
3/25/2022	DEBRA PADILLA	100.00		22,252.00
3/25/2022	CAROL DAVIS	100.00		22,352.00
3/25/2022	BUBBA JONAS	200.00		22,552.00
3/25/2022	JACKSON	1,000.00		23,552.00
3/25/2022	BARBARA INMAN	500.00		24,052.00
3/25/2022	UNKNOWN	200.00		24,252.00
3/25/2022	UNKNOWN	2,500.00		26,752.00

FILED FOR RECORD

_____ O'CLOCK _____ M

MAR 28 2022

VANESSA JAMES, County Clerk
JACK COUNTY, TEXAS

BY _____ DEPUTY



RECEIVED

MAR 28 2022

JACK COUNTY AUDITOR